ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
R3G355-AX56-90 ebmpapst 380V 1.65A 1000W
fan
SKU: 850905741222
Price: $1,579.90
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
00w-fan/
Product Description
Model: R3G355-AX56-90 ebmpapst
Size: 355mm
Voltage: EC 400V
Current/Power: 1.65A 1000W
Air volume: 3905m3/h
Air pressure: 530Pa
Speed: 2140RPM
Weight: 9.4KG
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: junction box
Temperature range: -40~ 80°C
Frame: high-grade metal
Brand new original EBM R3G355-AX56-90 380V 1.65A 1000W precision air conditioning outdoor
fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: